August 2023

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

3

5

9-noon Mission
Restoring Hope
Collecting Donations

6

Worship

10

11

12

9-noon Mission
Restoring Hope
Collecting Donations

13

Worship
Coffee Time:
Hegeman/Olson

14

15

16

1 7Food Packing

18

|| Mission Restoring Hope Thrift Sale at
| the Boyceville UMC Aug 17 8-4,

Aug 18 8-4 and Aug 19 8-noon

19

8-9am Food Harvest
Distributione

9-noon Mission
Restoring Hope
Collecting Donations

20

Worship

21

22

Gleaner news due
by noonl

23

24

25

26

9-noon Mission
Restoring Hope
Collecting Donations

27

Worship
Coffee Time: ??

28

29

30

31




